
Place First Name Last Name Weight (lbs) Category

1 McKinley Patterson 707.5 Future Farmer

2 Kayden Newberry 633 Future Farmer

3 Blake Nash 619.5 Future Farmer

4 Jack Patterson 548.5 Future Farmer

5 Kolt Newberry 397 Future Farmer

1 Jose Ceja 1886.5 Heaftiest Pumpkin

2 Randy Warren 1779 Heaftiest Pumpkin

3 Brian Werner 1679 Heaftiest Pumpkin

4 Ruben Frias 1603 Heaftiest Pumpkin

5 Jose Cardenas 1598.5 Heaftiest Pumpkin

6 Thad Shirley 1538.5 Heaftiest Pumpkin

7 Jonathan Krull 1403 Heaftiest Pumpkin

8 Gary Miller 1394 Heaftiest Pumpkin

9 Nicholas Kennedy 1350 Heaftiest Pumpkin

10 Luis Granados 1276.5 Heaftiest Pumpkin

11 Carla Suehowicz 1216 Heaftiest Pumpkin

12 Jak Leonard 994 Heaftiest Pumpkin

13 John Bergue 974.5 Heaftiest Pumpkin

14 Jere Todd 956 Heaftiest Pumpkin

15 Ryan Patterson 843 Heaftiest Pumpkin

16 Erin Stoker 682 Heaftiest Pumpkin

17 Teresa Crowley 620.5 Heaftiest Pumpkin

18 Donald Timmins 565 Heaftiest Pumpkin

19 Johnny Gayton 533.5 Heaftiest Pumpkin

20 Katie Patterson 480.5 Heaftiest Pumpkin

1 Jonathan Krull 1403 Heaftiest Sac Co.

1 N/A N/A N/A Heaftiest Sac Co. FF

1 Jonathan Krull 48.4 Marrow

1 Gary Miller 1051 Squash

1 Richie Johnson 4.1 Tomato

1 Jonathan Krull 164.5 Watermelon

1 John Bergue 29.5 Zucchini

1 Jonathan Krull 155.5 Bushel Gourd

1 Jonathan Krull 32.8 Cantaloupe

1 Jonathan Krull 57.5 Field Pumpkin

Place First Name Last Name Length (in") Category

1 Randy Warren 64.75 Long Gourd

1 Jonathan Krull 30.25 Sunflower

1 Jonathan Krull 209.25 Corn Stalk




